25-meter Freestyle

Time
1™
2M
1F
3M
4M
2F
5M
3F
6M
4F
™
8M
5F
6F
oM
10M
11M
12M
13M
14M
7F
8F
9F
10F
11F
15M
16M
12F
17M
13F
14F
15F
16F

25-meter breast stroke
First Name

Place
™
2M
3M
4M
1F
5M
2F
3F
4F
6M
5F
™™
6F
7F
8F

First Name Last Name

Mark
Yuta
Daina
Arik
Aleksandr
Kellie
Greg
Jaimie
Richard
Elena
Kenn
Jonathan
Lelane
Bethany
David
Roman
John
Francis
George
Robert
Devon
Ranie
Amanda
Helen
Elaine
Silverio
John
Paula
William
Robbie
Sarah
Capri
Rena

Aleksandr
Mark
Richard
Roman
Jaimie
Yuta
Elena
Kellie
Helen
Jonathan
Elaine
John
Jody
Paula
Maria

w

Johnston
Tsuboi
Bouquin
Thornahlen
Jakovlevs
Joyce
O'Connor
Monahan
Born
Pavlova
LichtenwlateiM
Gladstone M
Rossouw-Ba F
Bosch F
Bosch M
Karkachev M
Coningham-f M
O'Loughlin M
Glum
Bailey
Clifford
Pearce
Hunt

Lin
Howley
Bracaglia
Daquino
Yankauskas
Bradley
Bailey
Watson
Djatiasmoro
Demeo

MM M=

w

Last Name
Jakovlevs
Johnston
Born
Karkachev
Monahan
Tsuboi
Pavlova
Joyce

Lin
Gladstone
Howley
Coningahm-F M
Corbett F
Yankauskas F
Yrjo-Koskine F
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ex
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Race Time

15.1
15.38
15.39
15.99

16
16.39
16.99
16.99
17.38
17.39
18.37
19.38
19.38
19.58
19.91
19.99
19.99
20.31
20.59
20.68
20.87
21.72
21.72
21.99
21.99

221
22.48
23.99
25.24
25.41
28.16
29.53
37.22

Swim Time

18.03
18.59
19.45
20.39

20.4
20.99
22.59
22.75
23.18
23.59
24 .56
25.79
26.29
27.06
27.39



8M Silverio Bracaglia M 27.65
9F Bethany Bosch F 28.91
oM William Bradley M 30.34
10F Sarah Watson F 30.34
11F Lelane Rossouw-Ba F 30.82
10M Ted Newmann M 33.19
11M Greg O'Connor M 33.19
12M George Glum M 35.99
12F Brynna Tucker F 36
13M losef Plagov M 39.16
13F Capri Djatiasmoro F 40.59
14M Seth Bornstein M 53.65
50-meter freestyle

Place First N\ame LastName Sex Race Time
™M Mark Johnston M 31.99
2M Arik Thornahlen M 32.39
1F Daina Bouquin F 33.23
3M Cristian Vergara M 33.88
4M Greg O'Connor M 33.9
5M Yuta Tsuboi M 34.17
6M Richard Born M 35.29
2F Jaimie Monahan F 36.09
™ Aleksandr  Jakovlevs M 37.22
3F Kellie Joyce F 37.37
4F Elena Pavlova F 38.19
8M Roman Karkachev M 41.18
oM Jonathan Gladstone M 41.32
5F Helen Lin F 41.34
6F Lelane Rossouw-Ba F 41.56
7F Bethany Bosch F 43.34
10M Kenn Lichtenwlatei M 44.28
11M John Coningham-f M 44.32
12M David Bosch M 47.06
8F Elaine Howley F 48.37
13M Silverio Bracaglia M 48.72
9F Ranie Pearce F 50.53
10F Paula Yankauskas F 52.84
11F Capri Djatiasmoro F 1.02.53

12F Mariia Yrjo-Koskine F 1.09.63
100-meter freestyle

Place First N\ame LastName Sex Race Time
™M Arik Thornahlen M 1.15.65

2M Yuta Tsuboi M 1.16.12

1F Daina Bouquin F 1.18,46

3M Mark Johnston M 1.18.46

2F Kellie Joyce F 1.20.15

4M Roman Karkachev M 1.20.15

5M Cristian Vergara M 1.20.56

3F Jaimie Monahan F 1.21.03

6M Greg O'Connor M 1.24.15

4F Devon Clifford F 1.26.13



5F
™
6F
8M
7F
9M
10M
8F
1M
9F
10F
12M
1MF

Elena
Kenn
Helen
Jonathan
Lelane
Aleksandr
David
Ranie
Silverio
Elaine
Paula
John
Capri

Pavlova F
LichtenwlateilM
Lin F
Gladstone M

Rossouw-Ba F
Jakovlevs M
Bosch M
Pearce F
Bracaglia M
Howley F
Yankauskas F
Coningham-f M
Djatiasmoro F

1.30.21
1.30.68
1.32.54
1.33.36
1.38.97
1.41.19
1.45.56
1.50.88
1.51.25
1.52.28
1.53.44
2.07.51
2.26.00



